677N Delhi Technological University
gﬁ'f'c-i (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in
MAY -2019 have completed therequirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have
obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits
1 PALLAVI MITTAL 2K16/MBA/520 Jeod! fAdd 120 7.91

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 30/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examinations: x

No.DTU/Results’EMBA/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

11



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in

Consolidated Result Notification

MAY -2019 have completed therequirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have
obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
ABHISHEK JINDAL

AKANSHA SAXENA

ALOK LADIA

ANAND ADLAKHA
ANSHUMAN SINGH KANDARI
ANURAG PAREEK

ANURAG SHARMA

ARUN KUMAR GIRI

BIMAL GAIROLA

Name

DEEPAK CHAUDHARY

DHAWAL SRIVASTAVA

DISHANT NAGPAL

SAMSHER

GAJENDER SAINI
JOYSMITH BHATTACHARJEE
KONARK DUGGAL

KUNAL MALIK

Roll No.

2K17/MBA/501
2K17/MBA/502
2K17/MBA/503
2K17/MBA/505
2K17/MBA/507
2K17/MBA/508
2K17/MBA/509
2K17/MBA/511
2K17/MBA/513
2K17/MBA/514
2K17/MBA/515
2K17/MBA/516
2K17/MBA/517
2K17/MBA/518
2K17/MBA/521
2K17/MBA/522
2K17/MBA/523

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits

s Siger
HTHIETT FFHaTT
3feie T
e 3rcerd@n

AT g FHEr

T IR
3T QAT
31%0T HAR AR
foFer IRYer
Qo dterdy
tgel Aaredd
feRrid AATeTaTe
AW

aToieY el

Sitafeser sigerarst

IO gaaTel
el Afelw

TC

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

CGPA

7.58
8.13
1.27
8.37
7.43
7.53
7.23
6.57
7.23
7.28
6.88
8.16
8.10
7.43
6.41
6.94
7.66

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results’EMBA/Cons/

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 30/09/2019

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L

1/3



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results’EMBA/Cons/

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in
MAY -2019 have completed therequirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have
obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits

18 'MAYANK WALIA 2K17/MBA/525 &I arferar 120 6.40
19 MOHIT KHURANA 2K17/MBA/526 AfRa =T 120 6.66
20 NITIN RATHI 2K17/MBA/528 IGIGGIRS] 120 7.62
21 PRAGYA MALLICK 2K17/MBA/530 T Afees 120 7.50
22 PULKIT ARORA 2K17/MBA/531 ‘iﬂﬁh_cr 3R 120 7.68
23 RAJKUMAR PORWAL 2K17/MBA/533 TARAR qIare 120 8.18
24  RAJAT NIGAM 2K17/MBA/534 i e 120 7.28
25 RAMA KANT SHUKLA 2K17/MBA/535 TqH Fid keIl 120 7.63
26 RASHMI KUMARI 2K17/MBA/536 RIEL ElgﬂT?r 120 6.68
27 RUCHIKA SAREEN 2K17/MBA/537 TR T 120 8.02
28 SAURABH PANDEY 2K17/MBA/539 gier s 120 7.62
29 SAURABH SARDANA 2K17/MBA/540 gy aeET 120 8.14
30 SAURABHVERMA 2K17/MBA/541 gty gt 120 7.94
31 SHELLYA PATHAK 2K17/MBA/543 ear arew 120 7.93
32 SWADHIN KHANNA 2K17/MBA/544 Tartiied Geall 120 7.03
33 SUMIT GUPTA 2K17/MBA/545 'gﬁ]?r e 120 7.76
34 TANUJGULIANI 2K17/MBA/546 GGS Elﬂ'éil'l?-ﬂ' 120 7.37

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

\x& 2/3

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Date : 30/09/2019 Valid only if downloaded from http: //exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:



677N Delhi Technological University
gﬁ'f'c-i (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in
MAY -2019 have completed therequirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have
obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits
35 TARUN KUMAR 2K17/MBA/547 eIl HAR 120 6.83
36 YUKTI CHADHA 2K17/MBA/550 g%r gsel 120 7.61

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 30/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examinations: x

No.DTU/Results’EMBA/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

3/3



