Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/EMBA/Cons/

### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

**Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in						
MAV-2019 have completed the requirement & hence						

obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
1	PALLAVI MITTAL	2K16/MBA/520	पल्लवी मित्तल	120	7.91

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examinations:



#### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/EMBA/Cons/

**Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in

MAY-2019 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
1	ABHISHEK JINDAL	2K17/MBA/501	अभिषेक जिंदल	120	7.58
2	AKANSHA SAXENA	2K17/MBA/502	आकांक्षा सक्सेना	120	8.13
3	ALOK LADIA	2K17/MBA/503	अलोक लाडीया	120	7.27
4	ANAND ADLAKHA	2K17/MBA/505	आनंद अदलखा	120	8.37
5	ANSHUMAN SINGH KANDARI	2K17/MBA/507	अंशुमान सिंह कंडारी	120	7.43
6	ANURAG PAREEK	2K17/MBA/508	अनुराग पारीक	120	7.53
7	ANURAG SHARMA	2K17/MBA/509	अनुराग शर्मा	120	7.23
8	ARUN KUMAR GIRI	2K17/MBA/511	अरुण कुमार गिरि	120	6.57
9	BIMAL GAIROLA	2K17/MBA/513	बिमल गैरोला	120	7.23
10	DEEPAK CHAUDHARY	2K17/MBA/514	दीपक चौधरी	120	7.28
11	DHAWAL SRIVASTAVA	2K17/MBA/515	धवल श्रीवास्तव	120	6.88
12	DISHANT NAGPAL	2K17/MBA/516	दिशांत नागपाल	120	8.16
13	SAMSHER	2K17/MBA/517	समशेर	120	8.10
14	GAJENDER SAINI	2K17/MBA/518	गजेंदर सैनी	120	7.43
15	JOYSMITH BHATTACHARJEE	2K17/MBA/521	जॉयस्मिथ भट्टाचार्जी	120	6.41
16	KONARK DUGGAL	2K17/MBA/522	कोणार्क दुग्गल	120	6.94
17	KUNAL MALIK	2K17/MBA/523	कुनॉल मलिक	120	7.66

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examinations:



#### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/EMBA/Cons/

**Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in

MAY-2019 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
18	MAYANK WALIA	2K17/MBA/525	मयंक वालिया	120	6.40
19	MOHIT KHURANA	2K17/MBA/526	मोहित खुराना	120	6.66
20	NITIN RATHI	2K17/MBA/528	नितिन राठी	120	7.62
21	PRAGYA MALLICK	2K17/MBA/530	प्रज्ञा मल्लिक	120	7.50
22	PULKIT ARORA	2K17/MBA/531	पुलिकत अरोड़ा	120	7.68
23	RAJ KUMAR PORWAL	2K17/MBA/533	राजकुमार पोरवाल	120	8.18
24	RAJAT NIGAM	2K17/MBA/534	रजत निगम	120	7.28
25	RAMA KANT SHUKLA	2K17/MBA/535	राम कांत शुक्ला	120	7.63
26	RASHMI KUMARI	2K17/MBA/536	रश्मि कुमारी	120	6.68
27	RUCHIKA SAREEN	2K17/MBA/537	रुचिका सरीन	120	8.02
28	SAURABH PANDEY	2K17/MBA/539	सौरभ पांडे	120	7.62
29	SAURABH SARDANA	2K17/MBA/540	सौरभ सरदाना	120	8.14
30	SAURABH VERMA	2K17/MBA/541	सौरभ वर्मा	120	7.94
31	SHELLYA PATHAK	2K17/MBA/543	शैल्या पाठक	120	7.93
32	SWADHIN KHANNA	2K17/MBA/544	स्वाधीन खन्ना	120	7.03
33	SUMIT GUPTA	2K17/MBA/545	सुमित गुप्ता	120	7.76
34	TANUJ GULIANI	2K17/MBA/546	तनुज गुलयानी	120	7.37

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examinations:



#### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/EMBA/Cons/

**Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in MAY-2019 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 120 credits.								
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA			

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
35	TARUN KUMAR	2K17/MBA/547	तरुण कुमार	120	6.83
36	YUKTI CHADHA	2K17/MBA/550	युक्ति चड्ढा	120	7.61

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.